
  2006-07 WOMEN'S BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

Centenary IUPUI UMKC OU ORU SUU VU WIU

Sat. Jan. 6 WIU SUU CSU VU at UMKC at ORU at CC
Mon. Jan. 8 VU at OU CSU IUPUI WIU at CC at ORU

Sat. Jan. 13 at SUU at VU ORU at WIU at UMKC CC IUPUI OU
Mon. Jan. 15 at UMKC at WIU CC at VU at SUU ORU OU IUPUI

Sat. Jan. 20 CSU SUU at OU UMKC at IUPUI at WIU VU
Mon. Jan. 22 ORU UMKC at IUPUI SUU at CC at OU CSU

Sat. Jan. 27 OU at ORU WIU at CC IUPUI VU at SUU at UMKC
Mon. Jan. 29 IUPUI at CC VU at ORU OU WIU at UMKC at SUU

Sat. Feb. 3 at VU OU at IUPUI at WIU CSU CC ORU
Mon. Feb. 5 at WIU CSU at SUU at VU UMKC ORU CC

Sat. Feb. 10 UMKC WIU at CC VU SUU at ORU at OU at IUPUI
Mon. Feb. 12 SUU VU at ORU WIU UMKC at CC at IUPUI at OU

Sat. Feb. 17 at UMKC IUPUI at SUU CSU OU WIU at VU
Mon. Feb. 19 at ORU at SUU OU at UMKC CC IUPUI CSU

Sat. Feb. 24 at IUPUI CC at VU ORU at OU at WIU UMKC SUU
Mon. Feb. 26 at OU ORU at WIU CC at IUPUI at VU SUU UMKC

2007 Mid-Con Tournament - March 3-6, 2007

4/18/2006
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